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BIOMESH ® Description Quantity Code

2MC (0.45mm Thick) BioMesh® 2MC  - 33 x 48 mm 1 81-3021

BioMesh® 2MC - 60 x 60 mm 1 81-3022

BioMesh® 2MC - 82 x 97 mm 1 81-5788 

BioMesh® 2MC - 85 x 90 mm 1 81-3023 

BioMesh® 2MC - 132 x 134 mm 1 81-3140

3MC (0.6mm thick) BioMesh® 3MC - 36 x 52 mm 1 81-3024

BioMesh® 3MC - 65 x 65 mm 1 81-3025

BioMesh® 3MC - 90 x 92 mm 1 81-3026 

BioMesh® 3MC - 127 x 131 mm 1 81-3141

BioMesh® 3MC - 200 x 200 mm 1 81-3142

SpecialT Y BioMesh ® Description Quantity Code

Pterional Plate BioMesh® 2ME - 69 x 79 mm 1 81-3159

BioMesh® GAP PLATE 
BioMesh® Gap Plate - 29 x 88 mm 1 81-3184

BioMesh® Gap Plate - 43 x 109 mm 1 81-3379

4MC Reconstruction 
Plate (0.8mm thick)

BioMesh® 4MC - 200 x 200 mm 1 81-5792

Pterional Plate - BioMesh® 2ME
69 x 79 mm

BioMesh®  |  BioMesh® ACCESSORIES

BIOMESH ®

BIOMESH ® ACCESSORIES

Description Quantity Code

BioMesh® Bender 1 81-3568

Mesh Cutting Scissors 1 81-3380

BioMesh® Container

1
81-4208 
(1.5 mm)

1
81-4209 
(1.9 mm)

Forceps - Angled 1 81-2024

BioMesh® 2MC
33 x 48 mm


